
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
32.30 FT TO POB CONT S 920.23 FT
N 10 E 21.92 FT, N 398.20 FT, N 

HP RENTALS 1 LLC
1676 SE FAMILY RD
LULU, FL 32061

13-5S-17-09223-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13517.00 1.00/

03/17/2022 MLU

08/01/2017 DF 3.00 5,740 10,000 740 5,000

STANDARD
3

235,364
2,200
15,000

243,304
0

243,304
0

243,304
252,564

0

252,564

1407/1703 3/09/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS HARRY G

HP RENTALS 1 LLC

1361/1524 6/02/2018 WD U I 30 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN MICHAEL DICKS

HARRY G & PATRICIA 
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36930 REMODEL 75 07/05/2018

HX Base Yr

264 SE FAMILY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,830 114.2400 127.95 362,098 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2358

BAS 2,358 100 2,358 196,109

FGR 550 55 302 25,117

FOP 54 30 16 1,331

FSP 202 40 81 6,737

FST 132 55 73 6,071

3,296 2,830 235,364

BAS= W36 FSP= N6 W21 S6 E1 S4 E19 N4 E1$ W1 S4 W19 N4 W15S4
FST= W22 S6 E22 N6$ S6 FGR= W22 S25 E22 N25$ S22 E35FOP= S6
E9 N6 W9$ E9 S6 E27 N38$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 740

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000


